
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

1 Rear Loading
Packer Body
(Including
Inst and Del)

REFUSE BODY 065-75 Refuse/Garbage
Collection Bodies
and Parts

1.0000 EA PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        918 1 Consolida
ted
Disposal
Systems,

Mike Cassotta      2054 1.0000 08/30/201
3

71403.000
00

71,403.00

        2454 1 OC
Welch
Ford
Lincoln

Ed Patterson     10128 1.0000 05/02/201
3

NO BID

        3283 1 Sansom
Equipmen
t
Company

Josh Stringer 1.0000 05/02/201
3

85000.000
00

85,000.00
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